66
Face Mills8_0 VOD45_ 04
8_0  VOD45_ 04 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: 8010VOD45-100R
Milling Insert Order Example: ODET0404APEN-44 MP91M
For complete cutting conditions refer to page: 264
Cutter Body & Cartridge
D
Depth of Cut (a)
42°
87°
a
EDP # Part Number D Cartridge
No. of
InsertsH
Dimensions (mm)
d1 a EDP# EDP#
Spares
EDP#
8000 VOD45_ 04 Unequal Pitch - Assembled Body & Cartridge
a1 max.
021837 8000VOD45-100R 100 68 32 3,5 8 6 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021838 8000VOD45-125R 125 63 40 3,5 8 8 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021839 8000VOD45-160R 160 63 40 3,5 8 10 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021840 8000VOD45-200R 200 63 60 3,5 8 12 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021841 8000VOD45-250R 250 63 60 3,5 8 16 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021842 8000VOD45-315R 315 80 60 3,5 8 20 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021843 8000VOD45-400R 400 80 60 3,5 8 24 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021936 8010VOD45-100R 100 68 32 3,5 8 6 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021937 8010VOD45-125R 125 63 40 3,5 8 8 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021938 8010VOD45-160R 160 63 40 3,5 8 10 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021939 8010VOD45-200R 200 63 60 3,5 8 12 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
8010 VOD45_ 04 Equal Pitch - Assembled Body & Cartridge
021982 8100VOD45-125R 125 63 40 3,5 8 6 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021983 8100VOD45-160R 160 63 40 3,5 8 8 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021984 8100VOD45-200R 200 63 60 3,5 8 10 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021985 8100VOD45-250R 250 63 60 3,5 8 10 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021986 8100VOD45-315R 315 80 60 3,5 8 12 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
021987 8100VOD45-400R 400 80 60 3,5 8 14 014313 80VOD45R-04 015270 F4011T 015241 T20
8100 VOD45_ 04 Unequal Pitch - Assembled Body & Cartridge
EDP # Cartridge Part Number EDP#
8_0 VOD45_ 04 Cartridge Spares
014313 80VOD45R- 04 015255 7065